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Points scale

40 - 30 - 25 - 22 - 21 - 20 - 19 - 18 - 17 - 16 - 15 - 14 - 13 - 12 - 11 - 10 - 9 - 8 - 7 - 6 - 5 - 4 - 3 - 2 - 1

Only the best 4 results of each rider will be considered to calculate the world cup classification. Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest
number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI cyclo-cross world cup. If they are still tied,
the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

Rank Prev Name Nation YOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1. 1 HAVERDINGS DavidHAVERDINGS DavidHAVERDINGS DavidHAVERDINGS David NED 2004 40404040 (1) 17171717 (9) 40404040 (1) 40404040 (1) 40404040 (1) 160160160160
2. 2 SPARFEL AubinSPARFEL AubinSPARFEL AubinSPARFEL Aubin FRA 2006 30303030 (2) 40404040 (1) 30303030 (2) 22222222 (4) 22222222 (4) 122122122122
3. 4 CORSUS YordiCORSUS YordiCORSUS YordiCORSUS Yordi BEL 2005 13131313 (13) 30303030 (2) 21212121 (5) 25252525 (3) 30303030 (2) 106106106106
4. 3 VAN DEN BOER ArthurVAN DEN BOER ArthurVAN DEN BOER ArthurVAN DEN BOER Arthur BEL 2007 22222222 (4) 22222222 (4) 17171717 (9) 30303030 (2) - 91919191
5. 5 VIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI Stefano ITA 2006 25252525 (3) 25252525 (3) 16161616 (10) 20202020 (6) 21212121 (5) 91919191
6. 9 DOCKX AaronDOCKX AaronDOCKX AaronDOCKX Aaron BEL 2004 - 20202020 (6) 15151515 (11) 21212121 (5) 25252525 (3) 81818181
7. 6 VAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN Guus NED 2005 17171717 (9) 14141414 (12) 25252525 (3) 19191919 (7) 17171717 (9) 78787878
8. 8 DE BRUYCKERE KayDE BRUYCKERE KayDE BRUYCKERE KayDE BRUYCKERE Kay BEL 2004 20202020 (6) 21212121 (5) 0000 (26) 17171717 (9) 16161616 (10) 74747474
9. 7 VANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE ViktorVANDENBERGHE Viktor BEL 2005 21212121 (5) 16161616 (10) 19191919 (7) 11111111 (15) 11111111 (15) 67676767

10. 10 SOLEN KeijeSOLEN KeijeSOLEN KeijeSOLEN Keije NED 2006 9999 (17) 12121212 (14) 22222222 (4) 8888 (18) 15151515 (11) 58585858
11. 14 DEBORD RomainDEBORD RomainDEBORD RomainDEBORD Romain FRA 2004 11111111 (15) 19191919 (7) 1111 (25) 7777 (19) 20202020 (6) 57575757
12. 11 DE MOYER KenayDE MOYER KenayDE MOYER KenayDE MOYER Kenay BEL 2004 14141414 (12) - 18181818 (8) 16161616 (10) - 48484848
13. 19 BISIAUX LéoBISIAUX LéoBISIAUX LéoBISIAUX Léo FRA 2005 - - 13131313 (13) 14141414 (12) 19191919 (7) 46464646
14. 12 HAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS Floris NED 2006 15151515 (11) 8888 (18) 0000 (29) 18181818 (8) 2222 (24) 43434343
15. 18 BAŽANT KryštofBAŽANT KryštofBAŽANT KryštofBAŽANT Kryštof CZE 2007 19191919 (7) - - 9999 (17) 12121212 (14) 40404040
16. 22 SIMON JulesSIMON JulesSIMON JulesSIMON Jules FRA 2006 16161616 (10) 0000 0000 (32) 6666 (20) 18181818 (8) 40404040
17. 16 DE BRAUWERE SilDE BRAUWERE SilDE BRAUWERE SilDE BRAUWERE Sil BEL 2005 18181818 (8) 10101010 (16) 0000 (28) 4444 (22) 8888 (18) 40404040
18. 13 AGOSTINACCHIO MattiaAGOSTINACCHIO MattiaAGOSTINACCHIO MattiaAGOSTINACCHIO Mattia ITA 2007 - 18181818 (8) 20202020 (6) 0000 - 38383838
19. 15 AMEY OscarAMEY OscarAMEY OscarAMEY Oscar GBR 2007 10101010 (16) 13131313 (13) 0000 (35) 10101010 (16) 3333 (23) 36363636
20. 20 MIRA BONASTRE RaulMIRA BONASTRE RaulMIRA BONASTRE RaulMIRA BONASTRE Raul ESP 2004 - - 11111111 (15) 15151515 (11) 9999 (17) 35353535
21. 21 VASSAL ThéophileVASSAL ThéophileVASSAL ThéophileVASSAL Théophile FRA 2007 - 11111111 (15) 9999 (17) 5555 (21) 7777 (19) 32323232
22. 17 JEŽEK VáclavJEŽEK VáclavJEŽEK VáclavJEŽEK Václav CZE 2005 8888 (18) 15151515 (11) 7777 (19) 0000 - 30303030
23. 26 COOTE HenryCOOTE HenryCOOTE HenryCOOTE Henry USA 2006 - - 0000 (30) 13131313 (13) 13131313 (13) 26262626
24. 29 VANDEN EYNDE MatsVANDEN EYNDE MatsVANDEN EYNDE MatsVANDEN EYNDE Mats BEL 2007 - - 10101010 (16) 0000 (35) 14141414 (12) 24242424
25. 23 DAVID AlexisDAVID AlexisDAVID AlexisDAVID Alexis FRA 2005 0000 2222 (24) 14141414 (12) 3333 (23) 0000 (29) 19191919
26. 24 MOURIS MichielMOURIS MichielMOURIS MichielMOURIS Michiel NED 2007 12121212 (14) 1111 (25) 2222 (24) 0000 (29) - 15151515
27. 25 LEQUET CorentinLEQUET CorentinLEQUET CorentinLEQUET Corentin FRA 2004 6666 (20) 4444 (22) 4444 (22) 0000 (26) - 14141414
28. 33 VAS BarnabásVAS BarnabásVAS BarnabásVAS Barnabás HUN 2006 7777 (19) - 0000 (36) 1111 (25) 5555 (21) 13131313
29. 27 JAMIN AntoineJAMIN AntoineJAMIN AntoineJAMIN Antoine BEL 2005 - - 0000 (37) 12121212 (14) - 12121212
30. 28 HALTER NicolasHALTER NicolasHALTER NicolasHALTER Nicolas SUI 2006 - - 12121212 (14) - - 12121212
31. REMIJN SennaREMIJN SennaREMIJN SennaREMIJN Senna NED 2006 - 0000 0000 (27) 0000 (28) 10101010 (16) 10101010
32. 36 KERL MaximilianKERL MaximilianKERL MaximilianKERL Maximilian CZE 2004 0000 (39) 6666 (20) 0000 (31) 0000 4444 (22) 10101010
33. 30 TAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS ZsomborTAKÁCS Zsombor HUN 2006 5555 (21) - 5555 (21) 0000 - 10101010
34. 31 TANGUY LouisTANGUY LouisTANGUY LouisTANGUY Louis FRA 2006 - 9999 (17) - - - 9999
35. 32 BOSSAERTS SennBOSSAERTS SennBOSSAERTS SennBOSSAERTS Senn BEL 2006 - - 8888 (18) 0000 (33) - 8888
36. 34 COURCIER ThomasCOURCIER ThomasCOURCIER ThomasCOURCIER Thomas FRA 2005 - 7777 (19) - - - 7777
37. DEGENKOLB HannesDEGENKOLB HannesDEGENKOLB HannesDEGENKOLB Hannes GER 2004 0000 (26) - - - 6666 (20) 6666
38. 35 CAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI TommasoCAFUERI Tommaso ITA 2005 - - 6666 (20) 0000 (27) 0000 (26) 6666
39. 37 VILLAR THIERY AubinVILLAR THIERY AubinVILLAR THIERY AubinVILLAR THIERY Aubin FRA 2006 - 5555 (21) - - - 5555
40. 38 BEHRENS EikeBEHRENS EikeBEHRENS EikeBEHRENS Eike GER 2005 3333 (23) 0000 0000 (44) 2222 (24) - 5555
41. 39 HOJKA FrantišekHOJKA FrantišekHOJKA FrantišekHOJKA František CZE 2005 4444 (22) - - 0000 (40) - 4444
42. 40 OERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max Heiner GER 2006 0000 (27) - 3333 (23) 0000 (30) - 3333
43. 41 VIVOT AlexisVIVOT AlexisVIVOT AlexisVIVOT Alexis FRA 2004 - 3333 (23) - - - 3333
44. 42 JOCHEMS JelteJOCHEMS JelteJOCHEMS JelteJOCHEMS Jelte NED 2005 2222 (24) - - - - 2222
45. FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA AngelFERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA AngelFERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA AngelFERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA Angel ESP 2005 - - - - 1111 (25) 1111
46. 43 OLDHAM DeclanOLDHAM DeclanOLDHAM DeclanOLDHAM Declan GBR 2007 1111 (25) - 0000 (51) 0000 (42) 0000 1111
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